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GREEK STEAMED SWEET CORN ON THE CUB 5202658199814 400g

500g

400g

1kg

400g

250g

300g

400g

5202658199715

5202658509507

5202658509057

5202658199746

5202658509347

5202658509361

5202658798840

GREEK STEAMED BEETROOT  

GREEK STEAMED PUMPKIN  

GREEK STEAMED BEETROOT 

GREEK ORGANIC STEAMED BEETROOT  

GREEK STEAMED BEETROOT 

GREEK STREAMED CHICKPEAS 

GREEK ORGANIC STEAMED PUMPKIN 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658251246 400g

400g

400g

400g

5202658509408

5202658252243

5202658255244

PEACH SLICES IN POT

PEAR IN GRAPE JUICE

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD IN POT

 PINEAPPLE IN POT

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



STEAMED VEGETABLES WITH CHICKPEAS & QUINOA 5202658799106 6 x 220g

6 x 220g

6 x 220g

5202658799113

5202658799120

STEAMED VEGETABLES WITH COUSCOUS

STEAMED VEGETABLES WITH BULGUR & QUINOA

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



FOREST FRUIT JAM 5202658799151 6 x 380g

6 x 380g

6 x 380g

6 x 380g

6 x 380g

5202658799168

5202658799175

5202658799182

5202658799199

APRICOT JAM

STRAWBERRY JAM

CHERRY JAM

FIG JAM

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658509316 6x680g

6x680g

6x680g

5202658509309

5202658509309 

STRAWBERRY 

APRICOT 

FOREST FRUITS 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658205058 6x350g

6x350g5202658201015

STRAWBERRY 

APRICOT 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658102890 6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

6x500g

5202658102838

5202658102876

5202658102821

5202658102852

5202658102807

5202658102814

5202658102883

5202658102906

5202658102968

CHERRY 

SOUR CHERRY 

FIG 

BITTER ORANGE 

STRAWBERRY  

CLEMENTINE 

WATERMELON 

CHERRIES TRAGANA VARIETY 

QUINCE 

GRAPE

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658509040 12x300g

12x300g

12x300g

12x300g

5202658509026

5202658509033

5202658509415

SESAME SPREAD PLAIN 

SESAME SPREAD WHOLE GRAIN  

SESAME SPREAD WITH DARK CHOCOLATE 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658798857 400g

400g

400g

400g

400g

5202658798864

5202658798871

5202658798888

5202658798895

HAND MADE HALVA VANILLA

HAND MADE HALVA COCOA

HAND MADE HALVA DARK CHOCOLATE   

HAND MADE HALVA ALMOND

HAND MADE HALVA SUPERFRUITS

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



52026581970181 2x450g

12x450g

12x700g

12x680g

12x340g

12x280g

12x105g

5202658352035

5202658198015

5202658501037

5202658354107

5202658354145

5202658601027

RED ROASTED PEPPER 

BEETROOT SLICED

SOR SWEET GHERKINS 6-9

HOT CHILLI PEPPERS

 SUN DRIED TOMATOES

CAPERS 7-8

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658199036 10x500g

10x500g

10x500g

5202658354626

5202658354619

PICKLED CORNICHONS

PICKLED MIXED VEGETABLES 

PICKLED GOLDEN MACEDONIAN PEPPER

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658190118 24x280g

24x280g

12x340g

8x (3x400g)

5202658191115

5202658451011

8710373000300

STUFFED VINE LEAVES 

BAKED GIANT BEANS 

SWEET CORN

SLICED CHAMPIGNONS 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



5202658509422 18x200g

6x360g

6x680g

5202658509064

5202658307028

TOMATOPASTE

TOMATO SAUCE WITH BASIL 

TOMATO PULP

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 





JAM PLASTIC PORTION -- 196x20g

70x30g

2x4kg 

2x4kg 

12kg

6x350g

6x350g

196x20g

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

JAM PORTION JAR 

PREMIUM JAM

 LIGHT JAM

ÒNENAÓ JAM

APRICOT FRUCTOSE JAM 

STRAWBERRY FRUCTOSE JAM 

HONEY PLASTIC PORTION 

70x30g

12kg

--

--

HONEY PORTION JAR

HONEY 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



SYRUP WITH HONEY FLAVOR -- 13kg

10kg

228x20g

228x20g

4x6kg 

4x6kg 

4x6kg 

4x6kg 

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

HAZELNUT SPREAD

COCOA SPREAD WITH HAZELNUT 
SPREAD PASTE PLASTIC PORTION

FRUIT PRESERVE

CONCENTRATED JUICE ORANGE WITH PULP  

CONCENTRATED JUICE ORANGE PULP FREE

CONCENTRATED JUICE GRAPEFRUIT

CONCENTRATED JUICE SOUR CHERRY

1.000x4g

1.000x4g

--

--

WHITE SUGAR STICK 

BROWN SUGAR STICK

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



PEACH HALVES OR SLICES -- 4,250 kg

2,650 kg

2,650 kg

2,500 kg 

3,050 kg 

2,500 kg 

4,100 kg 

--

5202658253134

5202658252038

5202658255039

5202658254032

5202658195052

PEACH HALVES OR SLICES

FRUIT COCKTAIL

APRICOT

PINEAPPLE

PEAR

PLUM

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



CORNICHONS  5202658355074 4x5 kg

4x5 kg

4x5 kg

4x3,4kg

4x3kg 

4x3kg 

2x1,8kg 

5202658354084

5202658354091

5202658354022

5202658354039

5202658354046

5202658354527

PICKLED MIXED VEGETABLES 

PICKLED GOLDEN MACEDONIAN PEPPER

CAPER 

VINE LEAVES 

SUN DRIED TOMATOES IN OIL 

ANTIPASTI

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



 TOMATO KETCHUP 5202658194017 4x4kg 

4x4,5 kg

5 Lit

4,2 Lit x 17 Lit 

4,2 Lit 

4,2 Lit x 17 Lit

4,2 Lit x 17 Lit

5202658358051

5202658359157

--

5202658798734 

--

--

MUSTARD DRESSING

MAYONNAISE

EXTRA LARGE OLIVES (201Ð 230)

KALAMON OLIVES SLICES 

GREEN CHALKIDIKI OLIVES 

BLACK AMFISSAS OLIVES 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



STUFFED VINE LEAVES 5202658190026 6x2 kg 

6x2 kg 

6x2 kg 

6x3 kg

6x3 kg

6x5kg 

6x5kg 

5202658191023 

5202658192020

8710911000014

0761934634982

5202658352059

5202658351052

BAKED GIANT LEAVES  

ONIONS 

MUSHROOMS PIECES AND STEMS 

SWEET CORN

RED ROASTED PEPPER

BEETROOT IN BRINE 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 



STUFFED VINE LEAVES 5202658303037 6x3 kg

6x3 kg

6x3 kg

3x5kg 

6x5 kg

5202658302030

8007193000062

8016027000086

5202658405014

BAKED GIANT LEAVES  

PULPE DE TOMATES 

PULPE DE TOMATES 

TOMATO PASTE 

BARCODE PRODUCT NET WEIGHT 
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